For the Office Of

United States Senator

United States Representative District 1

Governor

Secretary of State

Auditor of State

Treasurer of State

Secretary of Agriculture

Attorney General

State Senator District 33

State Representative District 66

Board of Supervisors - District 3

Board of Supervisors - District 4

County Attorney

JONES

COUNTY - IOWA

Party

Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican

Democratic

Ballot Name
Jim Carlin

David Pautsch
Christina Bohannan

Brad Sherman

Abigail Maas

Chris Jones

Brenna Bird

Steven Bradley

Candidate List
Primary Election June 2, 2026

Address
5728 Sunnybrook Dr, Sioux City, IA 51106

PO Box 2561, Davenport, IA 52809
PO Box 722, lowa City, IA 52244

PO Box 651, Williamsburg, 1A 52361

PO Box 882, Williamsburg, 1A 52361

538 Kimball Road, lowa City, IA 52245

PO Box 7, Dexter, IA 50070

812 Maquoketa Dr. SE, Cascade, IA 52033

Phone
712-253-4270

563-505-8696

319-321-5823

319-331-6019

319-530-2952

515-250-0368

515-412-0154

563-590-0845

3/6/26 9:00 a.m.

Email

iimcarlin@carlinforussenate.com

dpautsch54@gmail.com

cb@bohannanforcongress.com

sherm@getpurpose.org

maasforiowa@outlook.com

€j22104@gmail.com

info@birdforiowa.com

sbradley@netins.net

Filing Date
3/2/2026

2/24/2026
2/25/2026

3/2/2026

2/26/2026

2/24/2026

3/4/2026

3/2/2026
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County Recorder Republican Sheri L. Jones 103 N Sales Ave., Anamosa, IA 52205 319-480-4761 sherajones93@gmail.com 3/2/2026
Democratic
County Treasurer Republican Amy L. Picray 14762 Tuetken Ln., Monticello, IA 52310 319-480-0779 amylee74@msn.com 3/2/2026

Democratic



