



Candidate List
Primary Election June 2, 2026

3/6/26 9:00 a.m.

For the Office Of	Party	Ballot Name	Address	Phone	Email	Filing Date
United States Senator	Republican	Jim Carlin	5728 Sunnybrook Dr, Sioux City, IA 51106	712-253-4270	jimcarlin@carlinforussenate.com	3/2/2026
	Democratic					
United States Representative District 1	Republican	David Pautsch	PO Box 2561, Davenport, IA 52809	563-505-8696	dpautsch54@gmail.com	2/24/2026
	Democratic	Christina Bohannon	PO Box 722, Iowa City, IA 52244	319-321-5823	cb@bohannonforcongress.com	2/25/2026
Governor	Republican	Brad Sherman	PO Box 651, Williamsburg, IA 52361	319-331-6019	sherm@getpurpose.org	3/2/2026
	Democratic					
Secretary of State	Republican					
	Democratic					
Auditor of State	Republican	Abigail Maas	PO Box 882, Williamsburg, IA 52361	319-530-2952	maasforiowa@outlook.com	2/26/2026
	Democratic					
Treasurer of State	Republican					
	Democratic					
Secretary of Agriculture	Republican					
	Democratic	Chris Jones	538 Kimball Road, Iowa City, IA 52245	515-250-0368	cj22104@gmail.com	2/24/2026
Attorney General	Republican	Brenna Bird	PO Box 7, Dexter, IA 50070	515-412-0154	info@birdforiowa.com	3/4/2026
	Democratic					
State Senator District 33	Republican					
	Democratic					
State Representative District 66	Republican	Steven Bradley	812 Maquoketa Dr. SE, Cascade, IA 52033	563-590-0845	sbradley@netins.net	3/2/2026
	Democratic					
Board of Supervisors - District 3	Republican					
	Democratic					
Board of Supervisors - District 4	Republican					
	Democratic					
County Attorney	Republican					
	Democratic					



Candidate List
Primary Election June 2, 2026

3/6/26 9:00 a.m.

For the Office Of	Party	Ballot Name	Address	Phone	Email	Filing Date
County Recorder	Republican	Sheri L. Jones	103 N Sales Ave., Anamosa, IA 52205	319-480-4761	sherajones93@gmail.com	3/2/2026
	Democratic					
County Treasurer	Republican	Amy L. Picray	14762 Tuetken Ln., Monticello, IA 52310	319-480-0779	amylee74@msn.com	3/2/2026
	Democratic					